
Williamsburgh Primary School & ELCC 

Diary Dates – February/March 2020 
 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

Please find the dates for the rest of this term. Thank you for your continued support. 

Kind Regards, 

 

Vhairi Cochrane 
Head Teacher 

February 2020 
Monday 24th – 
Friday 28th 
February 

9.00-9.30am Stages of Early Arithmetic Learning 
(SEAL) - Information drop-in sessions for P1 
parents/carers. Please sign up for this on P1 notice 
board. 

Thursday 27th 
February  

P2-7 Home-link jotters sent home 

Friday 28th 
February 

P7 Vision Screening 

                   March 2020 
Tuesday 3rd March Parent Council Meeting in Staff Room @7pm (All 

welcome) 
Tuesday 3rd March Storytelling sessions in ELCC – check notice for details, 

all welcome. 
Thursday 5th & 
Friday 6th March 

NSPCC school assembly and workshops for P6 & 7. 

Saturday 7th March Parent Council Ladies Night. 7.30pm at the Anchor 
Bowling Club. Tickets on sale now.  
 

Monday 9th - 
Friday 13th March 

Sharing the Learning meetings in ELCC. Parents/carers 
please make appointment with your child’s key worker. 

Thursday 12th 
March 

K’NEX Challenge – Cluster final at PGS 

Tuesday 17th March Fluoride Varnish Team here 
Wednesday 18th 
March 

Fluoride Varnish Team here- ELCC 

Thursday 19th 
March 

Parents’ Evening - *More information to follow 

Tuesday 24th March Junior Spring Concert for P7 at PGS. 



Monday 23rd March 
– Thursday 26th 
March 

Ms Cochrane attending Head Teachers’ Leadership 
Academy 

Thursday 26th 
March 

Primary X-Country Event 

Tuesday 31st March Easter Service at Sherwood Greenlaw (10am). All 
welcome! 

Tuesday 31st March Dance group from Japan visiting to perform for some of 
our pupils. 

Thursday 2nd April Dress as you please day 
School closes at an earlier time of 2.30pm for the 
Spring Break 

Monday 20th April School re-opens 
  

 


